PENN STATE WOMEN'S GYMNASTICS

ONE TEAM, ONE JOURNEY

®

Updated: March 24, 2015

TOP INDIVIDUAL PERFORMERS

Vault (Rowland/Personett, 10.00) Balance Beam

(Rowland/Smith, 10.00) All Around

(Rowland, 39.775)

Briannah Tsang

Krystal Welsh

Emma Sibson

Sidney Sanabria-Robles
Lauren Li

Uneven Bars

9.950
9.950
9.925
9.900
9.900

1/31/15 Sydney Sanabria-Robles
1/31/15 Briannah Tsang

2/28/15 Lauren Li

3/21/15 Krystal Welsh

1/31/15 Nicole Medvitz

(Perret/Ettl, 9.975) Floor Exercise

9.950
9.950
9.900
9.900
9.875

(Ellen Casey, 10.00)

1/31/15 Sidney

Sanabria-Robles

1/24/15 Briannah Tsang
1/31/15 Krystal Welsh
1/31/15 Emma Sibson

2/7/15 Lauren

Krystal Welsh

Chanen Raygoza
Briannah Tsang

Sidney Sanabria-Robles
Alex Witt

9.950
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.875

3/8/15 Emma Sibson
3/14/15 Briannah Tsang
3/21/15 Oni Timothy
1/31/15 Krystal Welsh
3/14/15 Sidney Sanabria-Robles

9.950
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.875

3/8/15
2/14/15
2/7/15
2/7/15
2/14/15

TOP TEAM PERFORMANCES

Li

39.500
39.500
39.400
39.400
39.100

1/31/15
1/24/15
2/28/16

2/7/15
1/31/15

Vault (2015, 49.550) Balance Beam (2001, 49.650)
at lllinois 49.550 * 1/31/15 Brockport, lowa State & Penn 49.258
Brockport, lowa State & Penn 49.450 2/28/15 Michigan State 49.200
at B1G Five Meet 49.375 3/14/15 at West Virginia 49.150
at Nebraska 49.275 1/17/15 Maryland 49.150
at B1G Championships 49.275 3/21/15 at B1G Five Meet 49.100

Uneven Bars

(2001, 49.500) Floor Exercise

(2001, 49.725)

Team Score

(2001, 197.450)

2/28/15 Michigan State

2/7/15 at West
3/8/15 at B1G
1/24/15 at B1G

3/14/15 Brockport, lowa State & Penn

at West Virginia

at B1G Championships
Michigan State

at B1G Five Meet

Ohio State

Maryland

49.300  3/8/15 Michigan State

49.275 3/21/15 at West Virginia

49.250  2/7/15 Ohio State

49.175 3/14/15 at B1G Championships
49100 2/14/15 Brockport, lowa State & Penn

49.100 1/24/15

49.400
49.275
49.275
49.175
49.175

2/7/15
3/8/15
2/14/15
3/21/15
2/28/15

SCHEDULE & RESULTS

Virginia
Championships
Five Meet

197.025  2/7/15
196.750  3/8/15
196.725 3/21/15
196.650 3/14/15

196.650 2/28/14

Date Opponent Time/Result Record
JAN. 10 CORNELL, NEW HAMPSHIRE & RUTGERS 1st of 4 (194.675 pts) 3-0
Jan. 17 at No. 8 Nebraska * L, 196.025-197.125 3-1
JAN. 24 MARYLAND * W, 196.550-194.450 4-1
Jan. 31 at No. 14 lllinois * L, 195.600-196.400 4-2
FEB. 7 MICHIGAN STATE * W, 197.025-193.425 5-2
FEB. 14 OHIO STATE * W, 196.275-195.200 6-2
Feb. 21 at Pittsburgh W, 196.175-193.35 7-2
FEB. 28 IOWA STATE, PENN & SUNY-BROCKPORT 1st of 4 (196.650 pts) 10-2
March 8 at West Virginia W, 196.750-195.900 11-2
March 14 at Minnesota w/ lowa, Michigan & Rutgers * 2nd of 5 (196.650 pts) 14-3
March 21 Big Ten Championships 4th of 10 (196.725) -
April 4 vs. NCAA Regional Championships TBA

April 17 vs. NCAA Championships TBA

HOME MEETS IN BOLD CAPS

All Times Eastern * - Big Ten Competition

*- School Record

# - NCAA Record

$ - Big Ten Record

A - Exhibition Score




MEET BY MEET

Date Event Order \"A uB BB FX TEAM
CORNELL, NEW HAMPSHIRE & RUTGERS (1/10) V, UB, BB, FX 48.900 49.000 47.950 48.800 194.675
at No. 8 Nebraska * (1/17) UB, V, FX, BB 49.275 49.025 48.975 48.750 196.025
MARYLAND * (1/24) V, UB, BB, FX 49.150 49.100 49.150 49.150 196.550
at lllinois * (1/31) UB, V, FX, BB 49.550 * 49.000 48.625 48.425 195.600
MICHIGAN STATE * (2/7) V, UB, BB, FX 49.175 49.250 49.200 49.400 197.025
OHIO STATE * (2/14) V, UB, BB, FX 48.950 49.100 48.950 49.275 196.275
at Pittsburgh (2/21) UB, V, BB, FX 49.125 48.975 49.025 49.050 196.175
IOWA STATE, PENN & SUNY-BROCKPORT (2/28) V, UB, BB, FX 49.450 48.775 49.250 49.175 196.650
at West Virginia (3/8) UB, V, FX, BB 49.025 49.300 49.150 49.275 196.750
at Minnesota w/ lowa, Michigan & Rutgers * (3/14) V, UB, BB, Bye, FX 49.375 49.175 49.100 49.000 196.650
Big Ten Championships (3/21) UB, BB, Bye, FX, V, Bye 49.275 49.275 49.000 49.175 196.725
NCAA Regional Championships (4/4)

NCAA Championships (4/17)

SEASON HIGH IN BOLD

TOP FIFTEEN PERFORMANCES

Vault (Rowland/Personett, 10.00) Balance Beam (Rowland/Smith, 10.00) All Around (Rowland, 39.775)
1. Briannah Tsang 9.950 1/31/15 1. Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.950 1/31/15 1. Sidney Sanabria-Robles 39.500 1/31/15
Krystal Welsh 9.950 1/31/15 Briannah Tsang 9.950 1/24/15 Briannah Tsang 39.500 1/24/15
Briannah Tsang 9.950 1/17/15 3. Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.900 2/28/15 3. Briannah Tsang 39.475 3/8/15
4. Emma Sibson 9.925 2/28/15 Lauren Li 9.900 1/31/15 Briannah Tsang 39.475 2/7/15
Krystal Welsh 9.925 2/28/15 Krystal Welsh 9.900 1/31/15 5. Sidney Sanabria-Robles 39.425 1/17/15
6.  Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.900 3/21/15 Briannah Tsang 9.900 1/17/15 6. Krystal Welsh 39.400 2/28/15
Emma Sibson 9.900 3/21/15 7. Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.875 3/14/15 Emma Sibson 39.400 2/7/15
Emma Sibson 9.900 3/14/15 Krystal Welsh 9.875 3/8/15 8. Sidney Sanabria-Robles 39.375 3/21/15
Briannah Tsang 9.900 3/14/15 Briannah Tsang 9.875 2/28/15 Krystal Welsh 39.375 3/8/15
Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.900 2/28/15 Nicole Medvitz 9.875 2/7/15 Sidney Sanabria-Robles 39.375 2/14/15
Emma Sibson 9.900 2/7/15 Briannah Tsang 9.875 2/7/15 Sidney Sanabria-Robles 39.375 2/7/15
Lauren Li 9.900 1/31/15 Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.875 1/24/15 12.  Briannah Tsang 39.350 3/21/15
Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.900 1/17/15 13.  Christina Postiglione 9.850 3/21/15 Briannah Tsang 39.350 1/17/15
14.  Krystal Welsh 9.875 3/14/15 Christina Postiglione 9.850 3/8/15 Sidney Sanabria-Robles 39.350 1/24/15
Lauren Li 9.875 2/28/15 Briannah Tsang 9.850 3/8/15 15.  Krystal Welsh 39.325 1/24/15
Briannah Tsang 9.875 2/21/15 Krystal Welsh 9.850 2/28/15
Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.875 2/7/15 Nicole Medvitz 9.850 2/21/15
Lauren Li 9.875 2/7/15 Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.850 2/14/15
Sydney Sanabria-Robles 9.875 1/31/15 Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.850 1/17/15
Oni Timothy 9.875 1/31/15 Krystal Welsh 9.850 1/17/15
Lauren Li 9.875 1/24/15 Nicole Medvitz 9.850 1/24/15
Lauren Li 9.875 1/17/15
Uneven Bars (Perret/Ettl, 9.975) Floor Exercise (Ellen Casey, 10.00)
1. Krystal Welsh 9.950 3/8/15 1. Emma Sibson 9.950 3/8/15
2. Briannah Tsang 9.900 3/21/15 Briannah Tsang 9.925 2/14/15
Chanen Raygoza 9.900 3/14/15 3. Oni Timothy 9.900 2/7/15
Briannah Tsang 9.900 3/8/15 Krystal Welsh 9.900 2/7/15
Krystal Welsh 9.900 2/7/15 Emma Sibson 9.900 1/17/15
Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.900 1/31/15 6. Briannah Tsang 9.875 3/8/15
Krystal Welsh 9.900 1/24/15 Krystal Welsh 9.875 2/28/15
8. Krystal Welsh 9.875 3/21/15 Briannah Tsang 9.875 2/21/15
Alex Witt 9.875 3/14/15 Krystal Welsh 9.875 2/14/15
Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.875 2/14/15 Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.875 2/14/15
11.  Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.850 3/21/15 Emma Sibson 9.875 2/7/15
Chanen Raygoza 9.850 3/8/15 Briannah Tsang 9.875 2/7/15
Alex Witt 9.850 2/14/15 Briannah Tsang 9.875 1/24/15
Chanen Raygoza 9.850 " 2/14/15 14. Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.850 3/21/15
Lauren Li 9.850 2/7/15 Emma Sibson 9.850 3/21/15
Briannah Tsang 9.850 2/7/15 Briannah Tsang 9.850 3/21/15
Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.850 1/17/15 Emma Sibson 9.850 3/14/15
Briannah Tsang 9.850 1/17/15 Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.850 3/8/15
Briannah Tsang 9.850 1/24/15 Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.850 2/28/15
Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.850 1/10/15 Briannah Tsang 9.850 2/28/15
Sidney Sanabria-Robles 9.850 2/7/15
Krystal Welsh 9.850 1/24/15

*- School Record # - NCAA Record $ - Big Ten Record A - Exhibition Score




2015 Individual Meet-by-Meet

GYMNAST MEET-BY-MEET

NASTICS

Lexi Carroll Sr. Lauren Li Fr.
All-Around (38.850, 1/26/13) All-Around (39.100, 1/31/15)
Has Not Competed in 2015 at lllinois (1/31) 39.100

Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 38.875 (3)
Vault (9.875, 3/2/13) Maryland (1/24) 38.525 (4)
Has Not Competed in 2015 at Nebraska (1/17) 38.350

Uneven Bars (9.775, 1/19/13)

Maryland (1/24) 9.725
Comell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.725
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.625
at lllinois (1/31) 9.050

Balance Beam (9.850, 3/16/13)

Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.750
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.625
at llinois (1/31) 9.175

Floor Exercise (9.925, 3/9/13)

at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.800
at lllinois (1/31) 9.800
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.775 N
Michigan State (2/7) 9.775 N
Maryland (1/24) 9.775 1
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.775 (T3)
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.725 N
Ohio State (2/14) 9.725 A
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.700

Vault (9.900, 1/31/15)
at lllinois (1/31) 9.900 (3)
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.875
Maryland (1/24) 9.875 (1)
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.875
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.850
Ohio State (2/14) 9.800 (T3)
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.775
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.750
Michigan State (2/7) 9.750
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.750

Uneven Bars (9.850, 2/7/15)

Michigan State (2/7) 9.850 (T3)
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.800
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.800
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.800 (T2)
at Pittsburg (2/21) 9.800 (T3)
Ohio State (2/14) 9.800
at lllinois (1/31) 9.800
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.775
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.750
Maryland (1/24) 9.675

Balance Beam (9.900, 1/31/15)

at lllinois (1/31) 9.900 (T2)
Michigan State (2/7) 9.825 A
Ohio State (2/14) 9.775 N
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.750 A
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.550
Maryland (1/24) 9.175
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.100

Floor Exercise (9.825, 3/8/15)

at West Virginia (3/8) 9.825
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.800
Michigan State (2/7) 9.800
Maryland (1/24) 9.800
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.800 (T1)
Ohio State (2/14) 9.775
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.750
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.725
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.625
at lllinois (1/31) 9.500
Nicole Medvitz So.

Uneven Bars
Has Not Competed in 2015

(9.850, 3/22/14)

Balance Beam (9.875, 2/7/15)

Michigan State (2/7) 9.875 (T1)
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.850 (T1)
Maryland (1/24) 9.850 (T3)
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.825
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.800
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.800
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.800
at lllinois (1/31) 9.675
Ohio State (2/14) 9.650
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.075

Christina Postiglione So.
Uneven Bars (9.825, 3/21/15)
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.825
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.800 A
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.750 A
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.725 A

Balance Beam (9.850, 3/21/15)

at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.850 (T9)
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.850 (T2)
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.825
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.825 (T3)
Michigan State (2/7) 9.825 (T3)
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.800
Ohio State (2/14) 9.800 (T3)
Maryland (1/24) 9.775 1N
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.250 A

Floor Exercise (9.775 7, 1/17/15)

at Nebraska (1/17) 9.775 N
Chanen Raygoza Fr.
Vault (9.725, 3/8/15)
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.725
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.575
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.125 A

Uneven Bars (9.900, 3/14/15)

at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.900 (4)
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.850
Ohio State (2/14) 9.850 A
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.800
Michigan State (2/7) 9.750 A
Maryland (1/24) 9.725 A
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.650
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.600

KEY
Event (Career Best, Date)
Meet (Date) Score (Place)

*- School Record

# - NCAA Record

$ - Big Ten Record

A - Exhibition Score




2015 Top Performances

Sidney Sanabria-Robles Sr.
All Around (39.500, 1/31/15)
at lllinois (1/31) 39.500 (1)
at Nebraska (1/17) 39.425 (2)
at B1G Championships (3/21) 39.375 (T7)
Ohio State (2/14) 39.375 (1)
Michigan State (2/7) 39.375 (3)
Maryland (1/2/4) 39.350 (2)
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 39.300 (T2)
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 39.275 (T4)
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 39.225 (1)
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 38.350
at West Virginia (3/8) 38.175
Vault (9.900, 3/21/15)

at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.900 (T5)
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.900 (T3)
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.900
Michigan State (2/7) 9.875 (T2)
at lllinois (1/31) 9.875
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.850
Maryland (1/24) 9.850 (T2)
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.800 (3)
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.800
Ohio State (2/14) 9.775
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.775

Uneven Bars (9.900, 1/31/15)

at lllinois (1/31) 9.900 (2)
Ohio State (2/14) 9.875 (1)
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.850
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.850 (T1)
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.850 (1)
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.825 (T1)
Michigan State (2/7) 9.825
Maryland (1/24) 9.825 (T3)
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.800
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.650
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.225

Balance Beam (9.950, 1/31/15)

at lllinois (1/31) 9.950 (1)
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.900 (1)
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.875 (T3)
Maryland (1/24) 9.875(2)
Ohio State (2/14) 9.850 (T1)
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.850 (T3)
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.825 (T3)
Michigan State (2/7) 9.825 (T3)
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.775
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.300
Comell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.025

Floor Exercise (9.900, 4/5/14)

Ohio State (2/14) 9.875 (T2)
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.850
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.850
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.850 (T2)
Michigan State (2/7) 9.850
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.825
Maryland (1/24) 9.800
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.775
at lllinois (1/31) 9.775
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.750
Comnell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.700

PENN STATE WOMEN’S GYMNASTICS

Emma Sibson So.
All-Around (39.400, 2/7/15)
Michigan State (2/7) 39.400 (2)
Ohio State (2/14) 39.075
Vault (9.975, 3/8/14)
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.925 (T1)
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.900 (T5)
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.900 (T5)
Michigan State (2/7) 9.900 (1)
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.850 (T1)
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.850 (2)
at lllinois (1/31) 9.850
Ohio State (2/14) 9.825 (2)
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.800
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.800 (T2)
Maryland (1/24) 9.725

Uneven Bars (9.825, 2/7/15)

Michigan State (2/7) 9.825
Ohio State (2/14) 9.750
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.700 A
at lllinois (1/31) 9.350 A

Balance Beam (9.825, 4/5/14)

Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.800
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.800
Michigan State (2/7) 9.800
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.775
Ohio State (2/14) 9.750
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.750
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.725 A
Maryland (1/24) 9.700
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.475
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.325

Floor Exercise (9.950, 3/8/15)

at West Virginia (3/8) 9.950 (1)
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.900 (2
Michigan State (2/7) 9.875
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.850
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.850 (T5)
Maryland (1/24) 9.825 (3)
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.800
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.800
Ohio State (2/14) 9.750
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.650 A
at lllinois (1/31) 8.550
Oni Timothy Fr.
Vault (9.875, 1/31/15)
at lllinois (1/31) 9.875
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.850
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.850
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.825
Maryland (1/24) 9.800
Ohio State (2/14) 9.775
Michigan State (2/7) 9.775
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.725
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.725
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.700
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.200

Balance Beam
at Pittsburgh (2/21)

(9.250 *, 2/21/15)
9.250 A

Floor Exercise (9.900, 2/7/15)

Michigan State (2/7) 9.900 (T1)
Ohio State (2/14) 9.825
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.800
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.800
Maryland (1/24) 9.800
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.775
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.725
at lllinois (1/31) 9.725 A
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.675
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.600

Briannah Tsang Fr.
All-Around (39.500, 1/24/15)
Maryland (1/24) 39.500 (1)
at West Virginia (3/8) 39.475 (1)
Michigan State (2/7) 39.475 (1)
at B1G Championships (3/21) 39.350 (T10)
at Nebraska (1/17) 39.350
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 39.300 (T3)
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 39.300 (T2)
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 39.225 (1)
Ohio State (2/14) 39.200 (3)
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 38.875 (3)
at lllinois (1/31) 38.600

Vault (9.950, 1/31/15)
at lllinois (1/31) 9.950 (T1)
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.950 (T3)
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.900 (T5)
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.875 (1)
Michigan State (2/7) 9.875 (T2)
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.850 (T1)
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.850 (1)
Maryland (1/24) 9.825
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.800
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.800
Ohio State (2/14) 9.750

Uneven Bars (9.900, 3/21/15)

at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.900 (T5)
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.900 (T3)
Michigan State (2/7) 9.850 (T3)
Maryland (1/24) 9.850 (2)
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.850 (T1)
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.825 (3)
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.800 (T3)
at llinois (1/31) 9.800
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.775
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.775
Ohio State (2/14) 9.775

Balance Beam (9.950, 1/24/15)

Maryland (1/24) 9.950 (1)
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.900 (2)
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.875 (T2)
Michigan State (2/7) 9.875 (T1)
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.850 (T2)
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.800
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.800
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.800 (T1)
Ohio State (2/14) 9.750
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.325
at llinois (1/31) 9.200

Floor Exercise (9.925, 2/14/15)

Ohio State (2/14) 9.925 (1)
at West Virginia (3/8) 9.875 (3)
at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.875 (1)
Michigan State (2/7) 9.875
Maryland (1/24) 9.875 (1)
at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.850
Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.850 (T2)
at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.825
Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.775 (T3)
at lllinois (1/31) 9.650
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.650

* - School Record

# - NCAA Record

$ - Big Ten Record

A - Exhibition Score




2015 Top Performances PENN STATE WOMEN’S GYMNASTICS

Krystal Welsh Sr. Alex Witt Sr.

All Around (39.500, 3/22/14) Vault (9.800, 3/2/12)

Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 39.400 (1) Has Not Competed in 2015

at West Virginia (3/8) 39.375 (2)

Maryland (1/24) 39.325 (3) Uneven Bars (9.875, 3/14/15)

at B1G Championships (3/21) 39.300 at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.875 (T5)

at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 39.250 Ohio State (2/14) 9.850 (2)

Ohio State (2/14) 39.250 (2) at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.825

at lllinois (1/31) 39.250 at West Virginia (3/8) 9.800

at Pittsburgh (2/21) 39.175(2) | Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.800 (T2)

Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 39.100 (2) Michigan State (2/7) 9.800

at Nebraska (1/17) 89.075 | atlilinois (1/31) 9.800

Michigan State (2/7) 38.925 | Maryland (1/24) 9.800
at Nebraska (1/17) 9.800

Vault (9.950, 1/31/15) at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.750

at lllinois (1/31) 9.950 (T1) Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.750

Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.925 (T1)

at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.875

at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.825

at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.825 (3)

Maryland (1/24) 9.800

at West Virginia (3/8) 9.775

Ohio State (2/14) 9.775

at Nebraska (1/17) 9.750

Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.725

Michigan State (2/7) 9.325

Uneven Bars (9.950, 3/8/15)

at West Virginia (3/8) 9.950 (T1)

Michigan State (2/7) 9.900 (1)

Maryland (1/24) 9.900 (1)

at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.875

Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.825 (2)

at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.800

at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.800 (T3)

Ohio State (2/14) 9.800

at Nebraska (1/17) 9.775

Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.750

at lllinois (1/31) 9.700

Balance Beam (9.900, 1/31/15)

at lllinois (1/31) 9.900 (T2)

at West Virginia (3/8) 9.875 (1)

Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.850

at Nebraska (1/17) 9.850 (T3)

at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.800

Ohio State (2/14) 9.800 (T3)

Michigan State (2/7) 9.800

Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.800 (T1)

at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.775

Maryland (1/24) 9.775

at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.725

Floor Exercise (9.925, 1/18/14)

Michigan State (2/7) 9.900 (T1)

Brockport, lowa State & Penn (2/28) 9.875 (1)

Ohio State (2/14) 9.875(T2)

Maryland (1/24) 9.850 (2)

at B1G Championships (3/21) 9.825

at Pittsburgh (2/21) 9.825 (3)

at B1G Five Meet (3/14) 9.775

at West Virginia (3/8) 9.775

Cornell, UNH & Rutgers (1/10) 9.750

at lllinois (1/31) 9.700

at Nebraska (1/17) 9.700

*- School Record # - NCAA Record $ - Big Ten Record A - Exhibition Score




